GOALTENDERS (2)

# NAME HT
33 Adin Hill 6-6
35 Hunter Miska 6-1

DEFENSEMAN (8)

# NAME

3 Jordan Gross

4 Cam Dineen

5 Robbie Russo

7 Kevin Ekman-Larsson
16 Trevor Murphy

23 Kyle Capobianco

37 Dysin Mayo

43 Dakota Mermis

FORWARDS (14)
# NAME

6 Kelly Klima

RONDRUNNERS
WT C
205 L
176 L
HT wT
510 190
511 183
6-0 190
511 180
510 180
6-1 195
6-2 195
6-0 195
HT wT
510 170
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BIRTHPLACE 2017-18 CLUB

Comox, BC Arizona (NHL)
Tucson (AHL)

Stacy, MN Tucson (AHL)

S BIRTHPLACE

R Maple Grove, MN

L Toms River, NJ

R Westmont, IL

L Karlskrona, Sweden

L Windsor, Ontario

L Mississauga, Ontario

R Victoria, British Columbia

L Alton, IL

S BIRTHPLACE

L Tampa, FL

GP MIN
4 241

36 1950
36 1941

2017-18 CLUB

Notre Dame Univ. (NCAA)
Tucson (AHL)
North Bay (OHL)
Sarnia (OHL)

Grand Rapids (AHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Arizona (NHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Milwaukee (AHL)
Arizona (NHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Arizona (NHL)
Tucson (AHL)

2017-18 CLUB

Chicoutimi (QMJHL)

W-L-0T
1-3-0

19-11-0
22-9-0

GP
40
39
26
75
25

11
48

49
66

59

GP

58

N O o N O o N P O w

18

SO

20
25

19
23

18

28
11

17

18

GAA
3.49

2.28
2.63

PTS
30
36

28
32

26

30
16

19

PTS

36

SV%
891

914
901

PIM

26

10

81

69

36
45

45

PIM

72



12

17
18
21

24
27
28
34
39

41
47

81

Domenic Alberga
Darik Angeli

Tyler Steenbergen
Lane Pederson
Matteo Gennaro

Hudson Fasching
Michael Bunting
Adam Helewka
Kevin Klima

Trevor Cheek

Brayden Burke
Daniel Maggio

Jens Looke

PRONUNCIATIONS

Grow-ss

Roo-so

Klee-muh

Al-burr-guh

Derrick (Standard) An-gel-lee
Steen-burr-gen

Mat-tay-oh Gen-arr-oh
Cap-uh-bee-an-co

6-1
6-3

5-10
6-0
6-2

6-3
5-11
6-2
5-10
6-2

5-10
6-2

6-1

210
205

185
190
187

205
195
2056
170
205

170
190

181
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Maple, Ontario
Denver, CO

Sylvan Lake, Alberta
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
St. Albert, Alberta

Milwaukee, WI

Scarborough, Ontario
Burnaby, British Columbia
Tampa, FL

Beverly Hills, CA

Edmonton, Alberta
Windsor, Ontario

Gavle, Sweden

24
28
34
35
43
47
81

Norfolk (ECHL)
Rapid City (ECHL)
Norfolk (ECHL)
Swift Current (WHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Calgary (WHL)

Swift Current (WHL)
Buffalo (NHL)
Rochester (AHL)
Tucson (AHL)

San Jose (AHL)
Chicoutimi (QMJHL)
Tucson (AHL)

Fort Wayne (ECHL)
Moose Jaw (WHL)
Fort Wayne (ECHL)
Tucson (AHL)
Tucson (AHL)

Fash-ing
Hell-oo-kuh
Klee-muh
Miss-kuh
Merr-miss
Ma-gee-oh
Loo-kay

72

62
56
63
22
45

69
67
63
68
27
20
61
46
13
59

15

21
47
12
14
28

12
23

39

22

25
55
14
11
26

18
20
29
47

11
82
16

11

37

46
102
26
25
54

30
43
38
86
10
20
113
24

17

36

61
44
18
22
44

40
45
29
54
21
14
45
56
16
10



